
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72038804 7PSSDB 21.46 3.25 69.74

72038812 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 21.53 3.25 69.97

72038818 P15 - (99425) MD Anderson Pawnee Expansion 7PSSDB 21.51 4.70 101.10

72038835 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.49 3.25 69.84

72038843 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.51 4.90 105.40

72038863 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 20.99 3.25 68.22

72038879 P15 - (107422) LETSOS 6100 N. MAIN ST 77005 10PSSDA 21.50 7.00 150.50

72038906 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.52 4.90 105.45

72038922 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.38 4.90 104.76

72038934 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.77 4.90 106.67

72038946 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.63 4.90 105.99

72038961 P15 - 102072 5PSSDB 21.58 4.90 105.74

72038976 P15 - 98599 7PSSDB 21.57 4.30 92.75

72038986 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.64 3.25 70.33

72038990 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 21.72 5.45 118.37

72039002 P15 - (95053) FBC WC & ID No 2 Surface Water Treatment Plant 7PSSDB 21.76 4.90 106.62

72039023 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 21.49 4.70 101.00

72039047 P15 - (101513) City of Pasadena - Cotton Patch Drainage 7PSSDB 21.52 7.20 154.94

72039072 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 21.53 3.25 69.97

72039077 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.49 4.90 105.30

72039094 P15 - (79581) Sienna Crossing Shells 7PSSDB 21.51 3.95 84.96

72039103 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.50 4.90 105.35

72039124 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.45 4.90 105.10

72039161 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 21.51 3.25 69.91

72039166 P15 - (101513) City of Pasadena - Cotton Patch Drainage 7PSSDB 21.44 7.20 154.37

72039186 P15 - 98599 7PSSDB 21.46 4.30 92.28

72039199 P15 - 102072 5PSSDB 21.42 4.90 104.96

72039229 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 21.32 4.70 100.20

72039252 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.41 3.25 69.58

75024717 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.89 3.45 72.07

75024731 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.85 3.45 71.93

75024743 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.75 3.45 71.59

75024756 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.92 3.45 72.17

75024771 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.90 3.45 72.10

75024783 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.78 3.45 71.69

75024797 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.81 3.45 71.79

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 6/14/2024

Jose Carlos Delgado R002631

2102

D61

Pugmill - Order

P15 - 83486



75024810 5PSSDB 20.80 3.45 71.76

3444.47

5% -172.22

SUBTOTAL 3272.25

-$499.61

TOTAL $2772.64

P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111

Fuel


	06-07-2024 to 06-13-2024



